Video Surveillance
UltraView EVP Series Storage
GE
Security
Overview
The UltraView™ NVR 80 IP Video Storage Server and
Storage 80 Video Storage Bays represent GE Security’s
next generation of RAID 5 storage solutions showcasing

Security
906-3184  2009/10  (59827)
Ordering Information
NVR 80 Storage Server
UVN-8012-100-12T
UltraView Storage Server, 12-Bay SAS RAID, 12 TB Storage, 2U,
up to 100 IP video streams
UVN-SP8012-1TB-DT Spare Part-UltraView UVN-8012: 1TB Drive Tray with 1TB SAS Drive
UVN-SP80XX-RAIL-2U UltraView NVR/NVS Rail Kit 2U: UVN-8012 and UVS-8012 Series Devices
UVS 80 Storage Bays
UVS-8012-6T
UltraView Storage Bay, 12-Bay SAS, 6 TB Storage, 2U, extends storage of
UVN-80xx and UVR-60xx series devices
UVS-8012-12T
UltraView Storage Bay, 12-Bay SAS, 12 TB Storage, 2U, extends storage of
UVN-80xx and UVR-60xx series devices
UVS-8024-16T
UltraView Storage Bay, 24-Bay SAS, 16 TB Storage, 3U, extends storage of
UVN-80xx and UVR-60xx series devices
UVS-8024-24T
UltraView Storage Bay, 24-Bay SAS, 24 TB Storage, 3U, extends storage of
UVN-80xx and UVR-60xx series devices
UVN-SP8012-1TB-DT Spare Part-UltraView UVN-8012: 1TB Drive Tray with 1TB SAS Drive
UVS-SP80XX-1TB-DT Spare Part-UltraView UVS-80XX: 1TB Drive Tray with 1TB SAS Drive
UVN-SP80XX-RAIL-2U UltraView NVR/NVS Rail Kit 2U: UVN-8012 and UVS-8012 Series Devices
UVN-SP80XX-RAIL-4U UltraView NVS Rail Kit 4U: UVS-8024 Series Devices
Integration Matrix UltraView™ NVR 80 Storage Server
VSC 4.2 and above X
VOS SDK 4.2 and above X
GE Nav v2